2016 Jim Flim Varsity Girls 5k
Overall Finish List
September 24, 2016

Place* Name

1 Kendall Pfrimmer

2 ALYSON WELCH

3 Ruby Gernandt

4 Madie Skjeveland

5 KAITLIN MILLER

6 Autumn Muilenburg
7 JIAYI LI

8 Jennifer Clark

9 Kara Lindberg

10 Madeline Perry

11 Savannah Vold

12 Amelia Staat

13 Malia Nelson

14 Emily Beguin

15 Megan McDevitt

16 Emma Bucknam

17 McKenna Herrmann
18 Cassie Stolt

19 Haley Leger

20 Aubrey Williams

21 Gabbie Yetzer

22 Isabelle Berg

23 Jenny Harding

24 Emily Didier

25 Kaylee Rauchwarter
26 AVA NUTTALL

27 MEREDITH TARGONSKI
28 Philomena Foxhoven
29 Mariah Palmby

30 Elizabeth Schmidt
31 HEATHER WILABY
32 Lara Pfrimmer

33 SYDNEY HOLLMAN
34 Abby Wick

35 Tiera Ruggeberg

36 Anna Hoisington

37 Grace Castleberg Female
38 Abbie Guinta

39 Christina Schmidt
40 Emily Johnson

41 Destiny Kronebusch
42 Greta Freed

43 Felicity Foxhoven
44 Naomi Hagstrom
45 Stephanie Bradt

46 Annika Juenemann
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Team
Rochester Mayo
Century
Faribault
Faribault
Century
Albert Lea
Century
Rochester Mayo
RAACHE
RAACHE
Rochester Mayo
Kingsland
Dover-Eyota
Winona

John Marshall
Winona

Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Belle Plaine
Cotter
Faribault
Chatfield
Onalaska
LARP

John Marshall
Century
Century
Faribault
Dover-Eyota
Belle Plaine
Century
Rochester Mayo
Century
Dover-Eyota
Dover-Eyota
Faribault
RAACHE
Onalaska
Dover-Eyota
Winona
Winona

John Marshall
Faribault
RAACHE
Chatfield
Dover-Eyota

Bib No Grade Total Time

607
414
170
173
416
33

415
605
329
335
610
217
145
691
510
692
62

67

65

139
174
106
287
248
511
417
413
168
143
66

418
608
412
142
144
171
331
286
141
695
696
512
169
334
107
140

11
11
8
9
10
9
10
11
12
9
11
10
7
9
12
9
9
10
12

19:42.2
19:46.2
19:55.2
20:03.5
20:21.7
20:22.1
20:32.5
20:44.1
20:57.1
21:17.7
21:31.9
21:32.1
21:36.8
21:37.5
21:38.2
21:38.4
21:40.5
21:42.7
21:45.7
21:47.6
21:50.3
21:52.3
21:53.5
21:55.7
21:56.5
22:00.6
22:05.5
22:12.2
22:13.8
22:15.2
22:17.7
22:17.9
22:26.5
22:36.4
22:40.3
22:41.5
22:42.7
22:47.2
22:49.2
22:52.9
22:55.9
22:57.2
23:01.8
23:12.5
23:17.4
23:19.5



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Sandra Kraling
Grace Kelle
Payton Scripture
Esther Young
Olivia Sailer
Caitlin Caretta
Jaidyn Groshek
Jordyn Williams
Ally Halverson
Courtney Grandbois
Andrea Mettler
Melissa Wiebke
Abby Frei

Ashley Haxton
Thea lverson
Gabby Hollund
Beatrice Martin
Lauren Carlisle
Lydia O'Hara
Kaia Hamilton
Gabby Victor
Anjuli Harris
Renee Lechner
Klowee Malakowksy
Brynn Lee
Katelyn Dornack
Courtney Dayland
Natalie Hagstrom
Allison Hansen
Hannah Weiss
Marina Schwanke
Erica Earley
Aubrey Allen
Emily Carrie
Emily Krautkremer
Ann Warren
Claire Drucker
Tori Kittleson
Anna Frisch
Claire Gosse

Nell Himlie

Sarah Kulas
Grace Meinke
Jennifer Lai
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Dover-Eyota
RAACHE
Rochester Mayo
RAACHE
Wabasha-Kellogg
Onalaska
Onalaska

Belle Plaine

John Marshall
Rochester Mayo
Kingsland
Onalaska

John Marshall
Wabasha-Kellogg
Belle Plaine
Faribault
Chatfield
Onalaska

St. Charles
Winona
Onalaska

Cotter

Kingsland
Wabasha-Kellogg
Winona

Chatfield

St. Charles
RAACHE

St. Charles
Wabasha-Kellogg
Kingsland
Kingsland

Cotter

Winona

Belle Plaine
Chatfield

John Marshall

St. Charles

LARP
Wabasha-Kellogg
LARP

St. Charles
Cotter

Cotter

146
333
609
330
674
283
294
68

513
606
215
289
514
673
63

172
111
284
668
694
288
136
214
675
697
108
664
332
665
676
216
212
133
693
64

112
515
666
249
677
251
667
138
137

10
10
12
11

10
10
11
12

11
11

10
11

10
12
10
11
10

10
10

10
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
12

11

23:19.8
23:21.3
23:21.6
23:26.6
23:28.3
23:30.2
23:33.1
23:35.1
23:35.9
23:40.3
23:53.9
23:54.3
23:55.2
24.02.5
24:04.5
24.08.5
24:12.1
24:16.4
24:27.6
24:30.2
24:31.1
24:54.7
25:01.7
25:07.8
25:09.2
25:20.9
25:24.2
25:26.5
25:30.7
25:38.9
25:40.5
25:40.7
25:55.6
26:07.5
26:14.1
26:34.5
26:55.3
27.07.9
27:15.4
27:32.3
27:35.8
28:34.5
28:36.2
28:53.5
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16 Flim V Girls

Place
1

Top 5 Times: 1:44:46.7

2
Top

3
Top

4
Top

5
Top

6
Top

7
Top

8
Top

9
Top

10
Top

11
Top

12
Top

13
Top

14
Top

Inc.

Inc.

5 Times: 1:46:42.8

5 Times: 1:47:38.0

5 Times: 1:50:59.4

5 Times: 1:51:31.5

5 Times: 1:51:56.7

5 Times: 1:53:35.1

5 Times: 1:54:03.2

5 Times: 1:55:38.4

5 Times: 2:01:17.3

5 Times: 2:01:49.2

5 Times: 2:05:49.9

5 Times: 2:10:07.8

5 Times: 2:11:05.1

Team
Century

Faribault

Rochester Mayo

Belle Plaine

RAACHE

Dowver-Eyota

Winona

John Marshall

Onalaska

Chatfield

Kingsland

Wabasha-Kellogg

Cotter

St. Charles

Albert Lea

LARP

Top 5Places 1

62

87

95

131

140

141

169

187

215

275

284

332

333

373

1 finishers

3 finishers

2

16

12

13

14

22

21

11

49

19

63

anN

17

27

15

23

36

43

55

58

66

71

o W

20

10

18

35

32

38

40

50

61

67

68

77

73

26

30

28

42

33

39

53

51

70

75

74

85

82

34

47

52

46

37

64

57

56

80

76

83

86

84

6*
29

41

54

59

48

44

69

81

62

7 8* 9*
31

60

79

72

45

78

65




